
All Bingley G P H E P C H K I L G L R A G B O R T N M Y H M K B B W H v C Total
Adam Worrallo S 48 50  - 47  - 49 48 50 49  - 49  - 390
Harry Atkinson V50 45 48  - 45  - 48  - 49 48 50 48  - 381

Peter Jagan V60 43  - 39 41 49 46 44 48  - 49  - 26 359
Mike Smith V50 44  -  - 42  - 45  - 46 44  - 47  - 268
Rob Jebb S 50  - 50  - 50  - 50  -  -  -  -  - 200
Neil Barratt V40  -  -  - 44 48 47  -  - 45  -  -  - 184
Sheila Witham LV40  -  -  - 40  - 44  - 45 42  -  -  - 171
James Senior S  -  - 44  -  -  - 47  -  -  -  - 48 139
Ged Callan S  -  - 42 48  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 46 136
Paul Tiffany S 47  - 41  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 44 132
Sue Fulton LV50  - 46  -  -  -  -  -  - 46  -  - 29 121

Ian Holmes V40  -  -  - 50  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 50 100
Andy Jebb S  -  - 48  -  -  - 49  -  -  -  -  - 97
Lee Athersmith S  -  - 45  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 50  - 95
Robin Lawrence V40  -  - 47  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 47 94
Dave Stephenson V50  - 49  -  -  -  - 45  -  -  -  -  - 94
Sharon Taylor L 49  - 43  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 92
Andy Brown V40  -  - 46  -  -  - 46  -  -  -  -  - 92
Mick Ford V60  -  -  - 43  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 30 73
Steve Carney S  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 50  -  -  - 50

Chris Smales V40  -  -  -  -  - 50  -  -  -  -  -  - 50
Mary Wilkinson L  -  -  - 49  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 49
Martin Peace V40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 49 49
Andy Peace V40  -  - 49  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 49
Vicky Horrocks LV40  - 47  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 47
Denise Wright LV40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 47  -  -  - 47
Bruce Duncan V60  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 47  -  -  -  - 47
Richard Scott V40 46  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 46
Peter Shoard V40  -  -  - 46  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 46
Paul Mitchell V50  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 45 45

W Duggan V40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 43 43
Matt Hannam V40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 43  -  -  - 43



J Merritt S  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 42 42
Richard Newman S  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 41  -  -  - 41
J Parkin S  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 41 41

Steve Firth S  -  - 40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 40
Katie Phillips L  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 40  -  -  - 40
Ali Raw L  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 40 40
Sally Robinson LV40  -  -  - 39  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 39
J Howgego S  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 39 39
Catherine Gomersal L  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 39  -  -  - 39
Mark Latham V50  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 38 38
Andy Frame V40  -  - 38  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 38
Ruth Whitehead L  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 37 37
A Pimperton S  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 36 36

P Ellerton V60  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 35 35
A Gauge S  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 34 34
Stuart Thompson V60  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 33 33
N Jones V40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 32 32
I Taylor V50  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 31 31
J Merrick V40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 28 28
R North V40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 27 27
P Hawkswell V50  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 25 25
Gordon Kaye V50  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 24 24

Ladies G P H E P C H K I L G L R A G B O R T N M Y H M K B B W H v C Total
Sheila Witham LV40  -  -  - 19  - 20  - 20 18  -  -  - 77
Sharon Taylor L 20  - 20  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 40
Sue Fulton LV50  - 19  -  -  -  -  -  - 19  -  -  - 38
Vicky Horrocks LV40  - 20  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 20
Mary Wilkinson L  -  -  - 20  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 20
Denise Wright LV40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 20  -  -  - 20
Ali Raw L  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 20 20

Ruth Whitehead L  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 19 19
Sally Robinson LV40  -  -  - 18  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 18
Katie Phillips L  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 17  -  -  - 17



Catherine Gomersal L  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 16  -  -  - 16

V40 G P H E P C H K I L G L R A G B O R T N M Y H M K B B W H v C Total

Neil Barratt V40  -  -  - 18 20 19  -  - 20  -  -  - 77
Ian Holmes V40  -  -  - 20  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 20 40
Andy Brown V40  -  - 18  -  -  - 20  -  -  -  -  - 38
Robin Lawrence V40  -  - 19  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 18 37
Andy Peace V40  -  - 20  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 20
Richard Scott V40 20  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 20
Chris Smalles V40  -  -  -  -  - 20  -  -  -  -  -  - 20
Matt Hannam V40  - 19  -  -  - 19
Martin Peace V40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 19 19
Peter Shoard V40  -  -  - 19  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 19

W Duggan V40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 17 17
Andy Frame V40  -  - 17  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 17
N Jones V40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 16 16
J Merrick V40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 15 15
R North V40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 14 14

 
Over 50 G P H E P C H K I L G L R A G B O R T N M Y H M K B B W H v C Total
Harry Atkinson V50 20 19  - 20  - 20  - 20 20 20 20  - 159
Peter Jagan V60 18  - 20 17 20 19 19 19  - 19  - 14 151

Mike Smith V50 19  -  - 18  - 18  - 17 19  - 19  - 110
Dave Stephenson V50  - 20  -  -  -  - 20  -  -  -  -  - 40
Mick Ford V60  -  -  - 19  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 15 34
Paul Mitchell V50  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 20 20
Mark Latham V50  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 19 19
P Ellerton V60  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 18 18
Bruce Duncan V60  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 18  -  -  -  - 18
Stuart Thompson V60  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 17 17
P Hawkswell V50  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 13 13

Gordon Kaye V50  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 12 12


